SUPERGRIGLIA 2015

G.P. CINA
FILA
POS PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
Vettura MEDIA
| L. HAMILTON 95,782
Mercedes F1 W06 204,878

RITARDO

suchi |POS PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
precede Vettura MEDIA
N. ROSBERG 95,824 0,042
Mercedes F1 W06 204,788

RITARDO
su chi

precede

"I K. RAIKKONNEN
Ferrari SF 15-T

97,109
202,078

1,327

V. BOTTAS
Williams Fw37

0,155

97,143
202,007

1,361

0,034

V F. NASR
Sauber C34

98,017
200,206

2,235

M. ERICSSON
Sauber C34

0,112

98,127
199,982

2,345

0,110

98,538
199,148

M. VERSTAPPEN
Toro Rosso STR10

\l

98,387
199,453

2,605

0,178 C. SAINZ JR.

Toro Rosso STR10

2,756

0,151

J. BUTTON
McLaren Mp4/30

CH

99,276
197,667

3,494

CINA -

F. ALONSO
McLaren Mp4/30

0,060

99,280
197,659

GRIGLIA UFFICIALE 2015

3,498

0,004

44 L. HAMILTON

S. VETTEL

V. BOTTAS

D. RICCIARDO

F. NASR

P. MALDONADO

VI 13

viii

M. VERSTAPPEN

S. PEREZ

22 J.BUTTON

28 W. STEVENS

Mercedes F1 W06

Ferrari SF 15-T

Williams Fw37

Red Bull RB11

Sauber C34

Lotus E23H

Toro Rosso STR10

Force India VJMO7

McLaren Mp4/30

Marussia MR03B

95,782

6 N.ROSBERG
96,687

19 F. MASSA
97,143

7 K. RAIKKONNEN
97,54

8 R. GROSJEAN
98,067

9 M. ERICSSON
98,134

26 D. KVYAT
98,393

55 C. SAINZ JR.
99,29

27 N. HULKENBERG
99,276

14 F. ALONSO
102,091

98 R.MERHI

Mercedes F1 W06

Williams Fw37

Ferrari SF 15-T

Lotus E23H

Sauber C34

Red Bull RB11

Toro Rosso STR10

Force India VJMO7

McLaren Mp4/30

Marussia MR0O3B

95,824

96,954

97,232

97,905

98,158

98,209

98,538

99,216

99,28

102,842



